

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3935 OF 2017

Mukund P AcharyaPetitioner

V/S

M/s Prestiges Foods Ltd.Respondent

None for Petitioner.

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 1st July, 2017

P.C. :

Stand Over to 10/07/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)