

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9036 OF 2018

Mukund P AcharyaPetitioner

V/S

M/s Prestiges Foods Ltd.Respondent

None For Petitioner

Mr.Pradyumna M Mokashi for Resp

Ms.Vaishali Nimbalkar - AGP for State

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 4th September, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 03/10/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)