

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9036 OF 2018

Mukund P Acharya

....PETITIONER

V/S

M/s Prestiges Foods Ltd.

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 20th March, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 19/06/2025 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)